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Mule 3010 Diesel 4X4

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56030)
LABEL-MANUAL,BRAKE FLUID LEVEL (Ref # 56031)
LABEL-MANUAL,GLOW (Ref # 56033A)
LABEL-MANUAL,DIFF MODE (Ref # 56033B)
LABEL-MANUAL,IGNITION (Ref # 56033C)
LABEL-MANUAL,IGNITION,ON/OFF (Ref # 56033D)
LABEL-MANUAL,SHIFT (Ref # 56033E)
LABEL-MANUAL,2WD/4WD (Ref # 56033F)
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033G)
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033H)
LABEL-MANUAL,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 56033K)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO BED (Ref # 56037)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE INFO (Ref # 56037B)
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56040)
LABEL-WARNING,BED RAISED (Ref # 56070)
LABEL-WARNING,OFF-HIGHWAY (Ref # 56070A)
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56070B)
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56070C)

LABEL-WARNING,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56070D)

LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56070I)
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56070))
LABEL-WARNING,BELT SLIPPAGE (Ref # 560700)
LABEL,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56030A)
LABEL-MANUAL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56033)
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033I)
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033))
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO BED (Ref # 56037A)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE INFO (Ref # 56037C)
LABEL,BED RAISED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070E)

PART NUMBER

56030-1240
56031-1818
56033-1180
56033-1183
56033-1184
56033-1185
56033-1186
56033-1187
56033-1321
56033-1322
56033-7501
56037-1821
56037-7502
56040-1339
56070-0049
56070-0050
56070-0051
56070-0052
56070-0053
56070-1185
56070-1201
56070-7505
56030-1246
56033-0019
56033-1323
56033-1324
56037-1865
56037-7504
56070-0054
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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Mule 3010 Diesel 4X4

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL,OFF-HIGHWAY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070F)
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56070G)
LABEL-WARNING,BONNET OPERATION (Ref # 56070H)
LABEL,GENERAL(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070K)
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56070L)
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56070M)
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56070N)
LABEL-WARNING,BELT SLIPPAGE (Ref # 56070P)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56070-0055
56070-0056
56070-0058
56070-1206
56070-1207
56070-1211
56070-1217
56070-7506
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